From:

Warehouse IBT Delivery Note

—

020 Liquor Runners DBN
Clairwood Logistics Park, Unit 3A
Corner of M4 & Basil February Road
Clairwood

T: 031 023 1141

Dannic Wines and Spirits (Pty) Ltd

Manager:  Selwyn Kok
Telephone: T: 031023 1141
Fax:

Page 1 0f_1 )

To: 021 AM Marketing POL

48 Antimooen Street Reference:IBT FROM DBN TO POL

Polokwane EXT 8

Polokwane

T: 015292 1054

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ 1BT250123.12 [ 23/01/2025 [ 6T GoodsinTransit ) IDEL00128 |
item Code item Description Item Description Qty Issued Qty Received
687385 Black and White 750m! Case 12 x 750ml 15.00 v,
672548 Baileys Original Case 12 x 750ml 200V -
752491 Johnnie Walker Red 1L Case12x1L 2.00 v
774766 Smirnoff Inf Watermelon/Mint Case 12 x 750m! 200
782656 Bells Extra Spl 200ml Case 48 x 200ml 500
750210 Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Case 12 x 750ml 2.00N/
760014 Smirnoff Inf Pineapple/Cranberry/Lemon Case 12 x 750ml 3.00 Y,
760013 Smirnoff Inf Raspberry/Passion Case 12 x 750mi} 5.00 \//,
683749 J&B Rare 1L Case 12x1L 15.00~/
778831 Don Julio Reposado 750ml Case 06 x 750ml 20.00 ¥
787268 Smirnoff 1818 500ml - New Pack Case 12 x 500ml 10.00 ¥/
779054 Gordons Pink Berry Case 12 x 750ml 35.007 /
779077 Gordons Sunset Orange Case 12 x 750m! 20.00 4
771708 Tangueray London Gin Case 12 x 750ml 2000 ¥,
679415 J&B Rare 750ml Case 12 x 750ml 70.00Y /4
790524 Gordons Dry Gin 50ml (12s) 48X01 - New Pack ~ Case 48 x 50ml 180.00 < ,
787269 Smirnoff 1818 200ml 4 x (12 x 200ml) - New Pack Case 48 x 200m! 36.00 ¥ 4
787582 Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 750m! - New Label Case 12 x 750ml 50,00 ¥/,
789360 Gordons Dry Gin 200ml - New Pack Case 12 x 200ml 22400 7/,
789359 Gordons Dry Gin 750ml - New Pack Case 12 x 750ml 975.00 v/,
793544 Gordons and Tonic 440ml Case Cans 24 x 440ml 270.00 v /
793528 Gordons Pink and Tenic 440ml Case Cans 24 x 440ml 27000 ¥

TOTAL PALLETS | 27.42
TOTAL QTY: 2231.00

Received by

Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to The Wine Call Center (Pty) Ltd)

2310142025 10:00:35 AM



Clairwood Logistics Park Efna Soan with LRIMAN
Basil February Road L

Mobeni East ) B » E E

e L be  Liguor Rumers

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clainyood  Clairwood Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT

Dannic —'

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 29 IBT250123.12/020/1BT250123.12IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |ROBERT MOKONE
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-01-27 Truck Reg Nr: HYHS501F5
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-01-26
64855 Dispatch Time: 13:00
Driver Signature: @%E; LR Signature:
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number
1 0086211-0086220
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Sunday 26 January 2025 i



LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 53365

LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS IBT250123.12/020/I1BT250123.12IBT
St Code St Desc m\b‘ 12 : Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
SCArmineDd Dannic
LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) BT 0.9 ﬂ:a
CS 1287
672548 Baileys Original C5750.12 cs 2
782656 Bells Extra Spl 200ml C5200.48 cs 5
687385 Black and White 750ml (5750.12 s 15
787582 Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 750ml - New Label €5750.12 CS 50
778831 Don Julio Reposado 750mt C5750.06 cs 20
789359 Gordons Dry Gin 750ml - New Pack CS750.12 cs 975
779054 Gordons Pink Berry Cs750.12 cs 35
779077 Gordons Sunset Orange CS§750.12 cs 20
683749 . J&B Rare 1L €51000.12 cs 15
679415 J&B Rare 750ml C5750.12 cs 70
752491 . Johnnie Walker Red 1L C51000.12 cs 2
787269 Smirnoff 1818 200m! 4 x (12 x Nooas - New Pack CS200.48 cs . 36
787268 Smirnoff 1818 500ml - New Pack €S500.12 ) 10
760014 Smirnoff Inf P.:m..munﬂmxn_.m:_um.aQ:.mSo: €5750.12 cs 3
760013 Smirnoff Inf Raspberry/Passion C€5750.12 CS 5
774766 Smirnoff Inf Watermelon/Mint | CS750.12 Cs 2
750210 Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla C5750.12 cs 2
771708 Tanqueray London Gin C5750.12 cs 20

CS200.12 224

Picked By: 1 e A Checked By: _Cu.m.\mo
Thursday 23 January 2025 1/2




LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 53365

LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS IBT250123.12/020/1BT250123.12I1BT

St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

789360 Gordons Dry Gin 200ml - New Pack CS200.12 €5200.12 224

CS50.48 180

790524 Gordons Dry Gin 50ml (125) 48X01 - New Pack CS50.48 CS50.48 180

CSCN440.24 540

793528 Gordons Pink and Tonic 440ml CSCN440.24 CSCN440.24 270

793544 Gordons and Tenic 440ml CSCN440.24 CSCN440.24 270
Total Cases: 2,231
Total Pallets: 0

Picked By: Checked By:

Thursday 23 January 2025 . o







.

LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

53735

LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

Scanned 5t Code
672548
782656
487385
787582
778831
789360
790524
789359
779054
793528
775077
793544
683749
679413
752491
787269
787268
760014
760013
F74766
750210
771768

Friday 24 January 2025

St Desc

Baileys Original

Bells Extra Spl 200ml

Black and White 750ml

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 750ml - New La
Don Julio Reposado 750ml

Gordons Dry Gin 200mt - New Pack

Gordons Ory Gin 50ml {12s) 48X01 - New Pac
Gordons Dry Gin 750m1 - New Pack

Gordons Pink Berry

Gardons Pink and Tonic 440ml

Gordans Sunset Orange

Gardons and Tonic 440ml

J&B Rare 1L

J&B Rare 750ml

Johnnie Walker Red 1L

Smirnoff 1818 200ml 4 x {12 x 200ml) - New
Smirnoff 1818 500ml - New Pack

Smirnoff Inf Pineapple/Cranberry/Lemon
Smirnoff Inf Raspberry/Passion

smirnoff Inf Watermelon/Mint

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla

Tangueray London Gin

PackSize
€5750.12
€5200.48
C5750.12
C5750.12
€5750.06
£5200.12
£s50.48
€5750.12
C8750.12
CSCN440.24
csliso.u
CSCN440.24
€51000.12
C8¥%50.12
€51000.12
C5200.48
‘cs'soq.12
C5750.12
395012
€5750.12
CS#50.12
cs750.12

R

.

g

IBT250123.12/020/IBT250

Unit
s

s

cs

cs

s
€5200.
C550.4
cs

(&
CSCN4
cs
CSCN4
cs

cs

cs

s

cs

s

s

s

s

S

Units QTY Scan QTY

2

5
15
50
20
224
180
975
35
270
20
270
15
70

36
1G

20

2,231.00

Tt

50
20
224
180
975
33
270
20
270
13
70

36
10

20

2,231.00

Variance

0

0.00

111
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CHEPR

A Brambles Company

TRANSFER HIRE ADVICE NOTE 424 0736784

q\u._,o:_n___._._ Location Account Nurnber: J \|_m-ﬂm f nsfor A )
|_ .
1216 |lol []2 5
istration Number / Truck Number
. F. v\lruwu © _lﬁh|\w
~
Recelving Location ..m.___m 1
¥ =+ Sunznm\:ﬁmﬁﬁ \ ?SG\FA )
v ¢ Recsi g ™
D,\S 2?9_&&‘&(& A\or _ﬂo _164P€3\<<..¢ 1@ 2
\. _J
- ~ | grecked x Name:
Rsference Number 1:
w m.v JNL w f] ﬁ \‘N\ Cheacked Signaluna:
mma_daom Numbar 2: N
Refarence Numbar ftion e
L
CHEP Help line: Tall free — 0800 330 334
\ _/  Mail; za_info@chep.com
(" eou — J\ ) ) ) — oy
Equipment Cods - \n_zm.au___.x Equipment n_mmn:F Equipment_Cods Cuantily: Equipment_Doscription:
£
. \ﬁ =)

OIm_u never sells or transfers ownership of its Equipment. Unauthorised trading, appropriation, use or
Report lllegal Activity— Contact Tip-Offs Anonymous on 0800 003 310 or email chep@tip-offs.com

disposal oﬂoxmv mn:_u_ﬁma is strictly prohibited.




’1, f

«-rLlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / 1SSUE JRE

e

54074

Yo be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. {If delivered by Hire Viehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

e Bwo T

\

e [palol 18]

2.4 citEE 12 L O L s VL BT
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED R::g:i?.rsed Rtlalcglitfsed
Cases Units | Damaged Damaged
1) Crm 2ipnpte PN (S CILIC A 7 <y
z)f‘raﬂw‘fg S id ST r ‘-?‘11\le ',_t'.’}'vlﬂllz
3) Filu,lcd T 7 7 Oy lf/’; W ;f,-.
) Tod@ el (1XIS0 141 h P
5) Dot TL O LEPOTAVO 20,
6) Zriis xilu SUM AR AL v
7Y pa LS O 1G: LT SO% 2 S
& rana. Ceuilia v7sovtl | A
9 e 17N OT A= L5 fon L@ yzddu Zhbe ;';j’l
10) 74 £ Have 11 N 15 - .r"'
A1) Soue (i = G 1% 1 SO d B ’.'
1) s £ D REH P IR0 NI o
13)5; f-mzﬂm,, PNENPPLE ] Zid]%) & o e
14954 £l = 37N 780 { bty o)
15} (il 40 L N ’/H o Tonil Caant S 2. 710 "Z,Fj“/
16) g par S ,r, MU bp A 7oAt C
17) o onl S /’(1 1 ;L'L.f’ D 210 2;;’:’ ‘-../f;
18) o iooal L 2y 10 | 226 ?PJ a
19) g 2t 5 el i w7 (e L, q47¢ i St P
20}, s fne LG W EDualt {40 ’3—:'5:’:1'1‘)‘*’/
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1
OTHER
TOTAL
CEWED

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RE

i (-_ -y ,) ;
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: SHlae

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

e

UPLIFTNOTE

REMARKS
INV. NO.




LlQUOR RUNNERS

Y Ue

Durban

T\ 7

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

N¢

54079

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

O B T
2B

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

/. K

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLE REG No:

wviH - Sotk

CUSTOMER

12yl e ."r’liﬂ’) Lo ;[;f 4 F it

P R

Py

T &8 1Y

DATE RECEIVED

zdloll1e2.€

e VELRT

UPLIFTNOTE

2 s

DESCRIPTION

Coses

RECEIVED

Units

Cuses
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1) cpaig dOTE (00 TEK WAL Lo

2) A w7t 17 50 el

3 77pi AL erd YL San i

4) 1777 62 1and

5) ..T/KA) ';'&F?-’ ol t L
6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20) (7

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE7 F#1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

&1 1{-7/}
CHECKED ON RECEIPTBY: == £ i+

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;

PAGE; i & o

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




e —— e

GATE PASS

AR T R ST T T RS VT T .\._.:fl.-:.l_}.:.‘:_,_._...:

LIQUOR RUNNERS

T L T T e e

LY

6\0

Reg. No: \"} ‘{Hgm{ S

Bay No_:":_lug'r 1S ~1c ; : o (

Destination: QOL AR €

/

Load Sheet No.:

Vehicle Loaded: No[] Yes B’

Total Cases: -

ok B Loden T [msoefpomss _
Crew 1 e

Crew 2 LFMM‘WW..,.W’M.‘.,‘%

Crew 3

No. of CHEP Pallets | )% 2 Completed by
No. of Brown Pallets |-~ e Authorised by /
CHEP Documents / Security Checker

THAN

Manager's Signature

Capturé'd by

Eagle Office Notfono! 031-335 4000




